Proposed HGMC Spring 2022 Concert Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, February 21, 2022

Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday, March 7, 2022

Monday, March 14, 2022
Monday, March 21, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022
Monday, April 11, 2022
Monday, April 18, 2022
Sunday, April 24, 2002
Monday, April 25, 2022
Monday, May 2, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Monday, May 16, 2022
Monday, May 23, 2022
Monday, May 30, 2022
Sunday, June 5, 2022
Monday, June 6, 2022
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Friday, June 10, 2022

Saturday, June 11, 2022
Sunday, June 12, 2022

7:00-8:00
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
6:30-9:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
4:30-8:30
6:00-7:00
6:30-9:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
7:00-8:30
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30

TBD -? evening
TBD -? Afternoon

Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal
Zoom Rehearsal

In Person/Stephanie Flying In
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC
Tentative workshop-place TBD
Potluck?

In Person/Stephanie present
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
Enola Emmanuel UMC

In Person rehearsal

Enola Emmanuel UMC?

In Person rehearsal

Enola Emmanuel UMC

In person or Tech rehearsal — TBD
Dress Rehearsal or performance— TBD
Performance — TBD
Performance — TBD

Highlighted rehearsals are with Stephanie Lynne Smith in Harrisburg
Enola Emmanuel UMC - 22 Salt Rd, Enola, PA 17025



