Proposed HGMC Spring 2022 Concert Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, February 21, 2022	7:00-8:00	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, February 28, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, March 7, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, March 14, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, March 21, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, March 28, 2022	7:00-8:30	Zoom Rehearsal
Monday, April 4, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person/Stephanie Flying In
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, April 11, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, April 18, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Sunday, April 24, 2002	4:30-8:30	Tentative workshop-place TBD
	6:00-7:00	Potluck?
Monday, April 25, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person/Stephanie present
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 2, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 9, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 16, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 23, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Monday, May 30, 2022	7:00-8:30	In Person/Zoom Rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Sunday, June 5, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC?
Monday, June 6, 2022	6:30-9:30	In Person rehearsal
		Enola Emmanuel UMC
Wednesday, June 8, 2022	6:30-9:30	In person or Tech rehearsal – TBD
Friday, June 10, 2022	6:30-9:30	Dress Rehearsal or performance- TBD
Saturday, June 11, 2022	TBD -? evening	Performance – TBD
Sunday, June 12, 2022	TBD -? Afternoon	Performance – TBD

Highlighted rehearsals are with Stephanie Lynne Smith in Harrisburg Enola Emmanuel UMC - 22 Salt Rd, Enola, PA 17025